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Q2 This session's content was relevant to my organization and our work
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Q3 This session increased my knowledge on these topics

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 54.55% 24
Agree 34.09% 15
Neither agree nor disagree 9.09% 4
Disagree 2.27% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL i
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Q4 If you rated anything a 2 or 1 (disagree or strongly disagree), please
tell us why.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 43

# RESPONSES DATE
Did not talk about client/clinician relationships when using TIC approach. 8/20/2019 11:26 AM
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Answered: 41 Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

Based on my current position at my agency, | could relate to this information on a daily basis.

Domain 3: we often get frustrated & feel lik we are working harder than our clients when it comes
to their health. Using the metaphor of the softball team, | see that we are "carrying" them to their
goals.

Ideas for how to have TIC conversations in my organization across programs/perspectives.

-Knowledge of what degree & type of care our patients experience at FBH -Reminder of how much
past trauma affects patients' medication presentation (chronic disease)

Enjoyed learning about TIC and a practical approach for implementing TIC and/or change in an
organization

The 7 domains of TIC and real application by FBH. "Share generously, borrow shamelessly" - we
definitely will!

Outlining domains needing the most work within our own organization
Training ideas for staff. Ideas about what a recovery environment looks like.
-The percentage of those impacted by trauma -The 7 domains to work on
Information, thoughts & actions

To see an agency who has actually implemented a program and succeeded.
Hope - can start small

We are opening a new nonprofit addiction treatment with primary focus on homeless client. Helpful
to re-instill information into the formation of policies.

What worked. What didn't work. | wanted to hear how they managed the lobby issue of non-clients
hanging out.

7 domains to consider

Education regarding TIC

PowerPoints were very well done. Particularly the last one Jeff did.

| especially appreciated the perspective of TIC IN THE WORKPLACE (among employees).
Information on how to engage more in need w/ services.

Learning about the domains

Different ways to implement TIC - various domains.

How important it is to take a systemic approach to this work.

When they included things that work & issues they encountered

-How to develop staff buy-in for TIC -Keep in mind unintended consequences

It was helpful to hear how & what they have implemented. Also, how different a large organization
vs. a small/middle sized organization operates, different resources, access, etc.

Implementing TIC throughout the organization by breaking them into different sections & focuses
How to begin to implement

-7 domains -Employee Wellness Program -Client/staff surveys -Defining TIC

Some of the specific ideas that | can take back & incorporate into our agency.

Explanation of domains; how to implement. Experience with TIC/what to look out for/expect.
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Q5 What were the most valuable takeaways from today's session?

DATE
8/23/2019 3:06 AM

8/23/2019 3:05 AM

8/23/2019 3:04 AM
8/23/2019 3:03 AM

8/23/2019 3:02 AM

8/20/2019 11:45 AM

8/20/2019 11:44 AM
8/20/2019 11:43 AM
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8/20/2019 11:31 AM
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8/20/2019 11:27 AM
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31 Practical/tangible ideas, how to implement these in an agency. 8/20/2019 11:23 AM
32 reality - theory to use 8/20/2019 11:22 AM
33 The domains & permission not to do all 7 but start with one. 8/20/2019 11:22 AM
34 Importance of topic & review of implementation 8/20/2019 11:21 AM
35 Really liked the full explanation of the process & work FBH has done to work toward TIC. Had 8/20/2019 11:21 AM
many ideas we can utilize at PP.
36 Domains 8/20/2019 11:20 AM
37 Opening up TIC at our facility 8/20/2019 11:20 AM
38 Making the work place comfortable. 8/20/2019 11:18 AM
39 It's a marathon and not a sprint. Do it in small pieces. TIC can produce better client outcomes. 8/20/2019 11:18 AM
40 -domains -proper training & coaching in trauma environment -technique for implementation 8/20/2019 11:17 AM
41 TIC isn't just about staff:client interactions; messages are sent through environment & setting. 8/20/2019 11:16 AM

Honoring & respecting the client by providing the opportunity to allow them to invest in the agency
and their experience there.
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Q6 Is there any other feedback you would like to provide?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 24

RESPONSES

Appreciate the training

This is orange not salmon

So Great!

For my position, the business implementation was not necessarily helpful to me.
Can we have the powerpoint

This is a great presentation - would like to see this info available on the BHT website
Really helped us to look at all aspects of the agency. Timing is perfect for us.

We need a TIC training as well as for one of us (or two) to become a trainer.

When do you offer TIC training? And training to become a trainer.

| think it was good. It would have been cool to hear the point of view of a non-administrative
employee included.

Excellent presentation. Engaging examples and illustrations. Inspiring.
Have it in a location w/ available parking, preferably free.

More of this kind of training or this training for a leadership team - so then they could implement to
staff & agency.

More direction around clinician-client interactions with TIC approach. Seemed to be more directed
for leadership teams/directors.

More info specific to evidence base practices associated w/ TIC would be helpful.
Jeff is very inspirational and is clearly passionate. Thank you for your efforts!
Thank you!

Thank you

Very well presented - not someone jumping around voice fluxuation - good information from good
presenters. Thank you. You gave me hope.

Providing more hands-on opportunities with trauma-focused CBT - maybe skill building activities

718
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Q7 Training date

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

Tues, Aug 20

Thurs, Aug 22
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Tues, Aug 20 84.09% 37
Thurs, Aug 22 15.91% 7
TOTAL 44
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